
Counties Served: Adams, Clay, Nuckolls, Webster 

Martha Vinge-Sheridan 

715 N. Joseph 

Sutton, NE 68901 

402-773-5242

rustlermarth@yahoo.com 

Counties Served: Aurthur, Chase, Custer, Dawson, 
Frontier, Gosper, Hayes, Lincoln, Mcpherson, Perkins 

Sara Estrada 

1405 West 2nd 

North Platte, NE 69101 

308-539-2441

sestrada77@msn.com 

Counties Served: Boyd, Holt, Rock 

Kate Kunz 

300 N. 2nd Street 

O' Neil, NE 68763 

402-336-5286

catherine.kunz@avera.org 

Counties Served: Burt, Cuming, Colfax, Douglas Sarpy 

Coartney DiGiorgio 

Arlington, NE 68002 

402-720-4920

coartneys@gmail.com 

Counties Served: Adams, Buffalo, Hall, Howard, 
Merrick 

Melinda Sturgill 

1215 S. Adams Street

Grand Island, NE 68801 

308-379-4475

msturgill@gips.org 

Counties Served: Adams, Clay, Nuckolls, Webster 

Amanda Ablott 

31751 Road D 

Inland, NE 68954 

402-984-2520

safekids@marylanning.org 

Counties Served: Banner, Cheyenne, Duel, Garden, 
Kimball, Scotts Bluff 

Michelle Weimer 

PO Box 31 

Sidney, NE 69162 

308-225-1870

mdweimer98@gmail.com 

Counties Served: Buffalo, Dawson, Harlan, Lincoln, 
Kearney, Phelps 

Erin Small 

Kearney, NE 68848 

308-289-3907

e_small6@icloud.com 

Counties Served: Burt, Cuming, Dodge, Washington 
and Surrounding Counties 

Jennifer Kellar 

603 Earl St, PO Box 667 

Pender, NE 68047 

402-375-0785

jkeller@nencap.org 

Counties Served: Cass, Dodge, Douglas, Lancaster, 
Sarpy, Suanders, Washington 

Melanie Horstman 

8329 Cass Street 

Omaha, NE 68114 

402-915-1559

Nurtureomaha@gmail.com 
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Counties Served: Dodge, Saunders, Washington 

Anne Garinger 

2400 N Lincoln Ave 

Fremont, NE 68025 

402-704-2252

anne@3rphd.org 

Counties Served: Douglas and nearby counties 

Alicia Gentle 

7500 Mercy RD Suite 2391 

Omaha, NE 68124 

402-398-6531

alicia.gentle@commonspirit.org 

Counties Served: Douglas, Sarpy and surrounding 
counties 

Jeremy Gaunt 

14245 Q Street 

Omaha, NE 68137 

402-480-4619

jeremy.gaunt@inspiringbmlc.com 

Counties Served: Gage, Johnson, Nemaha, Otoe, 
Pawnee, Richardson 

Marcia Harmon 

1220 Morton St 

Falls City, NE 68355 

402-245-2327

mkhrn@yahoo.com 

Counties Served: Cass, Douglas, Lancaster, Sarpy, 
Saunders and Surrounding 

Cortney Nagler 

7805 L Street 

Omaha, NE 68127 

402-203--8956

clnagler24@gmail.com 

Counties Served: Douglas 

Travis Hedlund 

8200 Dodge Street 

Omaha, NE 68114 

402-955-6815

thedlund@childrensomaha.org 

Counties Served: Douglas, Lancaster, Sarpy, 
Washington 

Lisa Munoz 

14705 Spaulding Street 

Omaha, NE 68116 

402-661-9957

netrainingservices@gmail.com 

Counties Served: Douglas, Sarpy and surrounding 
counties 

Amy Borg 

Omaha, NE 68138 

402-850-6303

amyborg2692@gmail.com 

Counties Served: Lancaster 

Lincoln/Lancaster Health Department 

3131 N Street

Lincoln, NE 68510 

402-441-8045

janettejohnson@lincoln.ne.gov 

Counties Served: Lancaster 

Jill Snyder 

650 J Street, Suite 23 

Lincoln, NE 68508 

402-890-3171.

jsnyder88@hotmail.com 
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Counties Served: Lincoln, Logan, McPherson 

Serena Findley 

1820 W Philip Ave 

North Platte, NE 69101 

308-520-1427

jsfindley05@gmail.com 

Counties Served: Scotts Bluff, Other Western 

Counties Bobbi Kuhlman 

1801 Ave B 

Scottsbluff, NE 69361 

308-630-6261

bkuhlman@scottsbluff.org 

Counties Served: Lancaster & surrounding counties 

Tina Wright 

320 N 48th Street 

Lincoln, NE 68504 

402-450-8360

ttiger1210@aol.com 

Counties Served: Madison, Pierce, Stanton, Wayne 

Suzanne Rutten 

2700 West Norfolk Avenue 

Norfolk, NE 69701 

402-644-7520

ssrutten@stanton.net

Counties Served: 
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